Item

Content editing services

Salaries

Honoraria

Other

Total

Description

Developmental editing and copy editing

Open review process pre-launch - content
writing and governance design

Open review process - community engagement
planning

Participation in sessions workshopping the open
review process (8-10 persons)

Total estimate costs

$ 6,000.00
$ 4,231.30
4,231.30
5,000.00
$ 1,000.00

$ 20,462.60

Amount requested

$ 6,000.00
$ 4,231.30
$ 4,231.30
$ 5,000.00
$ 1,000.00

$ 20,462.60

Amount covered by other funds




