Item	Description	Total estimate costs	Amount requested	Amount covered by other funds
Content editing services	Developmental editing and copy editing	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ -
Salaries	Open review process pre-launch - content writing and governance design	\$ 4,231.30	\$ 4,231.30	\$ -
	Open review process - community engagement planning	\$ 4,231.30	\$ 4,231.30	-
Honoraria	Participation in sessions workshopping the open review process (8-10 persons)	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
Other		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -
Total		\$ 20,462.60	\$ 20,462.60	\$ -